2005 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT

 Γ

FILED May 06, 2005 08:00 AM

1. Entity Nar	DOCUMENT # B0100000197 1. Entity Name ANCHORAGE PROPERTIES LIMITED							etary of State	
	e of Business THIRD STREET OH 43215	1	Mailing Address 100 SOUTH THIRD STREET COLUMBUS, OH 43215				dive 11511 d'alet avict avec	is anisi whise which chief with longer at land	
2. Principal I	Place of Business	3.	3. Mailing Address						
Suite, Apt	Suite, Apt #, etc.		Suite, Apt #, etc.			04252005	Chg-LP	CR2E003 (10/03)	
City & Sta	City & State		City & State		4. FEI Number 31-1725		Applied For Not Applicab		
Zip	Country		Zip	Cour	ntry		f Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required	
	6. Name and Address of Current Registered Ager					7. Name and A	ddress of New R	legistered Agent	
1201 US F	KRINER, DEBORAH L 1201 US HIGHWAY ONE, SUITE 350A NORTH PALM BEACH, FL 33408					Name Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)			
					City			FL Zip Code	
	named entity submits this stations of registered agent.	tement for the p	ourpose of changing its	register	L ed office or register	ed agent, or both	, in the State of Fic	orida. I am familiar with, and accep	
SIGNATURE Signakure, typed or printed name of registored agent and tills if applicable - DATE									
	9. Capital Contributions as Shown on record. \$1,350,000.00 in FLORIDA to date.								
	A GENERAL PAR NOTE: General Part		IS A BUSINESS EN						
12.							ADDRESS CHA		
DOCUMENT # NAME	P00000078894 ANCHORAGE G.P., INC			STRE	EET ADDRESS				
STREET ADORESS CITY-ST-ZIP	100 SOUTH THIRD STR COLUMBUS, OH 43215			GMY	-ST-ZIP			1262670	
DOCUMENT # NAME				STRE	EET ADDRESS		05/06/05	1363679 80008-024 526.25	
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	_		<u> </u>	CITY	-ST-ZIP				
DOCUMENT ∉ NAME	_	•		STRE	EET ADDRESS				
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP				CITY	-ST-ZIP		<u></u>		
DOCUMENT #				STRE	EET ADDRESS				
STREET ADDRESS		<u>,</u>		CITY	- ST-ZIP	<u>.</u>			
CITY-ST-ZIP DOCUMENT # NAME STREET ADDRESS				STRI	EET ADDRESS				
					-ST-ZIP	<u></u>			
DOCUMENT A NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP				1	ET AODRESS				
14. Thereby indicated the received Anche	pertify that the information sup ton this report is true and acc err or trustee empowered to e orage GP, Inc.	plied with this fi urate and that m xecute this repo by Its P	ling does not qualify for any signature shall have or as required by Chap resident, J	r the exe the same orer 620, ames	mption stated in Se e legal effect as if m Florida Statutes A. Rutled	ction 119,07(3)(i), nade under oath, i	,	I further certify that the information al Partner of the limited partnership	
SIGNAT		D TYPED OR PRINTE	D NAME OF SIGNING GENER	AL PARTNI	ER		4-27-05 Date	(614) 227-2300 Dayline Prone #	